
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEP 5, 2009

450 Motocross

STEEL CITY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

26 M. Byrne  61:02.1361

15 T. Ferry  131:02.1502

9 I. Tedesco  121:02.1783

114 J. Brayton  81:02.3514

42 J. Moss  121:02.4375

48 T. Hahn  31:02.6366

18 D. Millsaps  61:03.2287

1 C. Reed  81:03.3078

47 J. Albertson  121:03.5139

361 C. Facciotti  41:03.59010

29 A. Short  51:03.69611

37 A. Balbi  61:03.74312

911 T. Bowers  61:03.77013

34 M. Goerke  141:03.84014

584 C. Nunn  71:03.88415

21 C. Cooper  81:03.99316

578 C. Craig  101:04.22717

52 R. Kiniry  131:04.25118

27 N. Wey  71:04.33319

407 A. Chatfield  111:04.51320

434 M. McDade  81:04.59721

86 T. Sewell  131:04.59922

65 S. Skinner  101:04.66023

95 B. LaMay  51:04.81224

99 J. Lewis  91:04.90525

908 L. Smith  91:04.97226

45 J. Thomas  71:05.07527

631 W. Peick  91:05.19828

605 J. Casillas  121:05.60329

414 B. Shuckhart  131:05.63530

425 J. Browne  51:05.64831

351 S. Sewell  31:05.79832

801 J. Alessi  71:05.93433

130 K. Keylon  61:06.02134

80 T. Bright  121:06.30735

57 J. Marsack  31:06.34236

606 R. Stewart  91:06.60037

17 R. Reynard  31:07.09938

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 C. Reed  434.6741

114 J. Brayton  634.9722

42 J. Moss  235.0293

9 I. Tedesco  435.0734

15 T. Ferry  1435.2225

34 M. Goerke  1435.2396

48 T. Hahn  535.2537

21 C. Cooper  935.4398

29 A. Short  535.4409

27 N. Wey  1435.50710

47 J. Albertson  1235.57711

18 D. Millsaps  835.81812

26 M. Byrne  335.82813

37 A. Balbi  535.89114

578 C. Craig  335.90615

631 W. Peick  535.99916

361 C. Facciotti  636.06117

99 J. Lewis  536.27918

65 S. Skinner  536.31119

908 L. Smith  936.33120

52 R. Kiniry  936.38421

407 A. Chatfield  1236.41222

801 J. Alessi  336.50523

911 T. Bowers  636.60424

130 K. Keylon  436.74225

95 B. LaMay  936.76626

584 C. Nunn  836.80127

605 J. Casillas  536.96228

86 T. Sewell  737.01329

425 J. Browne  437.06630

57 J. Marsack  1137.17431

434 M. McDade  437.27232

45 J. Thomas  437.50033

414 B. Shuckhart  1237.58334

80 T. Bright  738.01735

606 R. Stewart  738.09936

17 R. Reynard  438.75237

351 S. Sewell  239.23338

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

42 J. Moss  551.2691

48 T. Hahn  651.9032

15 T. Ferry  1252.4733

114 J. Brayton  852.7254

37 A. Balbi  352.8015

9 I. Tedesco  252.8256

26 M. Byrne  752.8917

47 J. Albertson  952.9518

34 M. Goerke  553.0999

1 C. Reed  453.37610

18 D. Millsaps  653.40811

578 C. Craig  253.42912

29 A. Short  253.48213

52 R. Kiniry  853.59014

99 J. Lewis  553.63715

95 B. LaMay  253.74116

21 C. Cooper  753.77517

27 N. Wey  1453.91618

361 C. Facciotti  553.99519

631 W. Peick  1354.00720

801 J. Alessi  354.33321

584 C. Nunn  854.34022

911 T. Bowers  554.36423

605 J. Casillas  854.46524

407 A. Chatfield  1154.49225

65 S. Skinner  554.58726

351 S. Sewell  254.60427

130 K. Keylon  654.86728

425 J. Browne  354.95429

86 T. Sewell  954.99430

45 J. Thomas  555.07731

414 B. Shuckhart  1355.15132

434 M. McDade  855.21733

908 L. Smith  555.22734

80 T. Bright  655.47435

606 R. Stewart  655.53836

57 J. Marsack  355.61237

17 R. Reynard  256.32938
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